
Rank Provider_Name
FY18 

Expenditures

Percent of Total 

Expenditures

Percent of 

Cumulative 

Expenditures

1 Chrysalis Utah, Inc. $54,430,461 19.76% 19.76%

2 North Eastern Services, Inc. $21,238,401 7.71% 27.48%

3 Turn Community Services, Inc. $17,394,457 6.32% 33.79%

4 Community Treatment Alternativ $16,634,308 6.04% 39.83%

5 Leonard Consulting, LLC $16,547,863 6.01% 45.84%

6 RISE, Inc. $14,597,714 5.30% 51.14%

7 Danville Services of Utah, LLC $13,970,071 5.07% 56.22%

8 TKJ, LLC $6,880,114 2.50% 58.71%

9 Eaton Alliance, Inc. $6,668,147 2.42% 61.13%

10 Acumen Fiscal Agent, LLC $6,642,636 2.41% 63.55%

11 Futures Through Choices, Inc. $6,439,397 2.34% 65.89%

12 North Eastern Services‐Lakesid $6,192,207 2.25% 68.13%

13 Columbus Foundation, Inc $4,520,928 1.64% 69.78%

14 Front Line Services, Inc. $3,513,419 1.28% 71.05%

15 Work Activity Center, Inc. $3,328,852 1.21% 72.26%

16 Cache Employment and Training $3,093,073 1.12% 73.38%

17 Morning Sun Financial Services $2,753,116 1.00% 74.38%

18 KT&T Ventures LLC $2,692,401 0.98% 75.36%

19 Key Residential Services L.C. $2,677,438 0.97% 76.33%

20 Cerebral Palsy of Utah $2,590,722 0.94% 77.27%

21 Utah Transit Authority $2,586,157 0.94% 78.21%

22 Ability and Choice Services, I $2,362,022 0.86% 79.07%

23 Affinity Services, Inc. $2,300,133 0.84% 79.91%

24 RITES UTAH, LLC $2,008,211 0.73% 80.63%

25 Pioneer Youth and Adult Commun $1,989,234 0.72% 81.36%

26 Reliant Services, LLC $1,696,730 0.62% 81.97%

27 Activity Living LLC $1,622,205 0.59% 82.56%

28 Envision Quality Supports, LLC $1,573,151 0.57% 83.13%

29 Phoenix Services Corporation $1,443,105 0.52% 83.66%

30 Brighter Futures, Inc. $1,250,361 0.45% 84.11%

31 Olympus Case Management, Inc. $1,242,804 0.45% 84.56%

32 Training in Life Choices, L.L. $1,182,688 0.43% 84.99%

33 Northstar Advocates & Services $1,153,099 0.42% 85.41%

34 Life Included $1,144,500 0.42% 85.83%

35 Jensen, Byron K. $1,116,692 0.41% 86.23%

36 South Valley Training Company, $1,002,976 0.36% 86.60%

37 Community Oriented Services fo $999,047 0.36% 86.96%

38 EnableUtah $987,856 0.36% 87.32%

39 Goal Home, LLC $966,104 0.35% 87.67%

40 Keystone Quest, LLC $926,358 0.34% 88.00%

182 Other Providers (<$925,000) $33,034,795 12.00% 100.00%

$275,393,953 100.00% 100.00%Total
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